
Surname First Name

Date of 

Appointment/Term 

of office

Appointing 

Body
Committee and Links

Relevant 

Pecuniary/Buisness 

Interest

Governance Roles in any 

other educational 

establishments

Relationship between 

Governors and 

members of the 

school staff

2
5

th
 Se

p
te

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

4

2
0

th
 N

o
ve

m
b

e
r 2

0
2

4

1
5

th
 Jan

u
ary 2

0
2

5

2
6

th
 M

arch
 2

0
2

5

2
1

st M
ay 2

0
2

5

1
6

th
 Ju

ly 2
0

2
5

Kern Antony 24/09/2020 Headteacher
Declared Regent 

Properties Ltd
None None Y Y Y

Tildesley Edris
24/09/20-

23/09/24
LA appointed

Chair of Governors

Link for Safeguarding

SEND

HTPM

Pay Review

None
Governor at Bewick Bridge 

Primary School
None Y Y Y

Appadoo Reena
14/06/22-

13/06/26

Appointed by 

GB

Co-opted Governor

H&S None None None Y Y Y

Beal Rhiannon
09/03/22-

08/03/26
Staff Election

Staff Governor

Training Co-Ordinator
None None None Y N Y

Cannon Martha
11/07/23-

11/07/27
Parent Election Parent Governor None None None Y Y Y

Cock Tom
04/04/23-

04/04/27
Parent Election Parent Governor None None None Y Y Y

Sewell Lauren
20/09/22-

20/09/26
Parent Election Parent Governor None None None Y Y Y

Taylor Steve
09/02/22-

09/02/26
Co-Opted

Vice Chair of Governors

Finance

Declared Taylored 

Propman Ltd
None None Y Y Y

Jackson Fiona
08/05/24

07/05/28

Appointed by 

GB
EYFS Link Governor None None None Y Y Y

Sanders David
16/12/2024 -

15/12/2028

Appointed by 

GB
None None Y

Barker David 01/09/2025 Clerk Y Y Y

Attendance at meetings during last 12 months. This GB operates under the circle 

model committees


