Surname	First Name	Date of Appointment/Term of office	Appointing Body	Committee and Links	Relevant Pecuniary/Buisness Interest	Governance Roles in any other educational establishments		model o	Attendance at meetings during last 12 months. This GB operates under the circle model committees									
								25th September 2024	Nove m	15th January 2025	26th March 2025	21st May 2025	16th July 2025					
Kern	Antony	24/09/2020	Headteacher		Declared Regent Properties Ltd	None	None	Υ	Υ	Υ								
Tildesley	Edris	24/09/20- 23/09/24	LA appointed	Chair of Governors Link for Safeguarding SEND HTPM Pay Review	None	Governor at Bewick Bridge Primary School	None	Y	Y	Υ								
Appadoo	Reena	14/06/22- 13/06/26		Co-opted Governor H&S	None	None	None	Y	Υ	Y								
Beal	Rhiannon	09/03/22- 08/03/26	Staff Flaction	Staff Governor Training Co-Ordinator	None	None	None	Υ	N	Υ								
Cannon	Martha	11/07/23- 11/07/27	Parent Election	Parent Governor	None	None	None	Υ	Υ	Υ								
Cock	Tom	04/04/23- 04/04/27	Parent Election	Parent Governor	None	None	None	Υ	Y	Υ								
Sewell	Lauren	20/09/22- 20/09/26	Parent Election	Parent Governor	None	None	None	Y	Y	Υ								
Taylor	Steve	09/02/22- 09/02/26	Co-Onted	Vice Chair of Governors Finance	Declared Taylored Propman Ltd	None	None	Y	Y	Υ								
Jackson	Fiona	08/05/24 07/05/28	Annointed by	EYFS Link Governor	None	None	None	Y	Y	Υ								
Sanders	David	16/12/2024 - 15/12/2028	Appointed by GB			None	None			Υ								
Barker	David	01/09/2025	Clerk					Υ	Υ	Υ								